DROSCAND

STORZ PAKNING

5008-10

Y 2

Artikkelnr.
5008101690
50081032
50081040
50081048
50081064

www.hydroscand.no

Produkt info2 Temperaturer fra -40°C til +90°C
Produktgruppe 500
Type Storz
Annet Pakning
Materiale NBR
Prod. Type

Pakning D Nitril
CNBR
B NBR
B NBR
ANBR
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